Moving from Missouri to Texas

Age 30

Age 40

Income

$100,000
$500,000
$1,000,000

$100,000
$500,000
$1,000,000

Single

Annual gain

$3,088
$17,156
$34,964

$2,552
$14,353
$28,981

Lifetime
gain
$317,049
$1,764,625
$3,590,200

$213,038
$1,198,320
$2,419,533

Married
Combined
Income
Annual gain

$2,754
$16,767
$34,092

$2,192
$14,219
$28,332

Lifetime
gain
$282,765
$1,721,655
$3,500,681

$183,006
$1,187,083
$2,365,333




