Moving from Missouri to Texas					
Age 30		Single		Married Combined Income	
	Income	Annual gain	Lifetime	Annual gain	Lifetime
			gain		gain
	\$100,000	\$3,088	\$317,049	\$2,754	\$282,765
	\$500,000	\$17,156	\$1,764,625	\$16,767	\$1,721,655
	\$1,000,000	\$34,964	\$3,590,200	\$34,092	\$3,500,681
Age 40					
_	\$100,000	\$2,552	\$213,038	\$2,192	\$183,006
	\$500,000	\$14,353	\$1,198,320	\$14,219	\$1,187,083
	\$1,000,000	\$28,981	\$2,419,533	\$28,332	\$2,365,333